
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

KAWASAKI ZX – 10R 
 2016 → 

REVERSE SHIFTING 
Part Nr.  6480 
 

818035 

8330 

880 

 

 

 

 

872W 

8360 

813LB 

813RD 

M6 x 40 DIN7380 
+ 817 + 123121706 

+ M6 DIN985 
 

 

M8 x 30 

DIN7991 

M8 x 20 DIN7991 M8 x 20 DIN7991 

M6 x 16 DIN7380 
+ 816L  

 

M6 x 12 DIN7991 

M8 x 40 DIN7991 
+ M8 DIN985 

M8 x 35 DIN7991 

M8 x 50 DIN6921 

+ 807 

M8 x 60 DIN6921 

+ 807 

 MAIN PLATE  645R+L 

 

 

810R 

BRAKE HOSE    45°/ 210mm / SP202 SHORT 

M6 x 25 DIN7380 

+ 817 + M6 DIN985 
 

818095 

8291 + 
M6 x 30 DIN6921 

+ M6 DIN985 
 

818103 

between  

8330 and 872 

123221508 


